Rodeo Results 2022

Novice Saddle Bronc
Sam Smith

Dan Crowley

Sam Cannington
Ross Job

Cooper Tyler

Saddle Bronc
Michael Stanley
Tejay Angland
Nathan Sherlock
Sam Cannington

Jack Rasheed

11-U14 Junior Barrel Race
Leea Rykers
George Dahl
Bonnie Stanley

Brooke Challis

Score
73
72
69
68

66

Score
77
77
75
74

73

Score

21.028
21.318
34.080

41.508

Place
1st

2nd

5th

Place

1st

2nd

5th

Place

1st

2nd



14-U18 Juvenile Barrel Race Race

Grace Mcdonald 19.350 1st
Sienna Buitenhuis 20.225 2nd
Georgia Lehmann 23.424
Lilly Skyring 24.840
Ladies Barrel Race Score Place
Candice McDonald 18.429 1st
Liz Cook 18.914 2nd
Kayla Peeters 18.989
Shae Abela 19.066 4th
Claudia Steele 19.429 5th
8-U11 Junior Steer Ride Score Place
Benji Bethel 43 1st
Lawson Fletcher 42 2nd
Blake Cook 41
Mitch Daley 38 4th
Darby Wilson 37 5th
14-18yrs JNR Bull Ride Score Place

Lane Parker 71 1st



Novice Bull Ride
Jack Banks

Tejay Angland
Thomas Nash
Caleb Francis

Oliver Kearney

Bull Ride

Ben Curriez

Station Buckjump
Jock Triggs

Nick Katsogiannis
Rhett Bennett
Jackson Clifford

Kaleb Haynes

Score
83
82
75
73

70

Score

75

Score
72
69
69
68

64

4th

5th

Place

1st

Place
1st

2nd

4th

5th




