

Rodeo Results 2022

Novice Saddle Bronc	Score	Place
Sam Smith	73	1st
Dan Crowley	72	2nd
Sam Cannington	69	3rd
Ross Job	68	4th
Cooper Tyler	66	5th

Saddle Bronc	Score	Place
Michael Stanley	77	1st
Tejay Angland	77	2nd
Nathan Sherlock	75	3rd
Sam Cannington	74	4th
Jack Rasheed	73	5th

11-U14 Junior Barrel Race	Score	Place
Leea Rykers	21.028	1st
George Dahl	21.318	2nd
Bonnie Stanley	34.080	3rd
Brooke Challis	41.508	4th



14-U18 Juvenile Barrel Race	Race	Place
Grace Mcdonald	19.350	1st
Sienna Buitenhuis	20.225	2nd
Georgia Lehmann	23.424	3rd
Lilly Skyring	24.840	4th

Ladies Barrel Race	Score	Place
Candice McDonald	18.429	1st
Liz Cook	18.914	2nd
Kayla Peeters	18.989	3rd
Shae Abela	19.066	4th
Claudia Steele	19.429	5th

8-U11 Junior Steer Ride	Score	Place
Benji Bethel	43	1st
Lawson Fletcher	42	2nd
Blake Cook	41	3rd
Mitch Daley	38	4th
Darby Wilson	37	5th

14-18yrs JNR Bull Ride	Score	Place
Lane Parker	71	1st



Novice Bull Ride	Score	Place
Jack Banks	83	1st
Tejay Angland	82	2nd
Thomas Nash	75	3rd
Caleb Francis	73	4th
Oliver Kearney	70	5th

Bull Ride	Score	Place
Ben Curriez	75	1st

Station Buckjump	Score	Place
Jock Triggs	72	1st
Nick Katsogiannis	69	2nd
Rhett Bennett	69	3rd
Jackson Clifford	68	4th
Kaleb Haynes	64	5th